Loc

lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansariil

Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic

Team Dediu-Stefan

14.06:25 18235232
140845 1T8:35:32 +000

Concurs 01 .Concurs
Latitudine
Distanta -
Cod columbofil: 05457 745249
Latitudine -
Ceas Atomic 13.06.25 182489227
Ceas M1 13.06.25 18:49:27 4000 Ceas M
Sincrenlizare 13- 06.245 18:49:27 GPS+
Por. imbarcati: 084
e e e —— -t ——_—
Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
CYrt are |senzor
e e e e
iR RO 19 “F23712 F|TRES |DAZ29ADITE |
034 RO 2 3161472 M|TRE |DATB6B5KA]|T
U35 RO 224 1251399 F|GUT |DA12B934
036 RO 22 1257090 M|TRES |DA4A441D|
037 RO 2 316301 M|GUT |DA30CH51C]|
038 RO 22 1257228 M|ALB |[DA4A43FF |1
039 RO 23 0517083 M|{GUT |[DAOD95AS8
040 RO 22 1257055 F|ARG |DA4781C6
041 RO 22 1257202 M|GUT |DA4A4472D)]|"
042 RO 20 283378 F'|NEGP [DA34ECS8C| 1
043 RO 272 1257204 M|TRES |DA4A45F8
044 RO 20 283648 F|GUT |DA12C32E|"
045 RO 24 0584747 M|TRES |DA737DFE |’
046 RO 23 0518041 F(NEG [DA4782C5]1
047 RO 22 1257087 F|ALB |DA34EAQS8
048 RO 24 0584679 F|ROS |(DA478334
049 RO 2 | 216238 M|(ALB |DA7/737/D6D|’
050 RO 23 0517090 M|ARG |DA30C66A]|"
5] RO 22 1257267 M|GUT |DATB6D9S8
052 RO 22 0713999 M|{ARG |DA4A448D|"
053 RO 23 0517069 F|ALB |DA12B847
054 RO 22 1257723 M|[TRES |[DA4A450A | 1
055 RO 22 1257785 M|ALB |[DA42A4710
056 RO 23 0517164 F|GUTP [DA4782E3
RO 24 [b84567 M|GUT |DA30C565
RO 24 0584755 M|TRES |DA737BD?2
RO 23 0517136 M{ALB |[DAD35FA0Q
RO 24 0584775 M|ROS |DA1B6ABE
RO 23 O715] 2727 M|{ALB |DA629A0RB
RO 24 0584525 M|ALB |DA629A3C
RO 23 0517055 M|ALB |[DA30C526
RO 24 0584680 M|TRE |DA4AACS8D
e T — e e pu—

GPS

Nom

054
024
066
051
029
038
040
U6
011
055
014
078
004
068
056
Uo 2
215
055
003
032
g7
020
033
080
006

03h
Por. sositi 056
e e et ST SRR S ——
Sosire D MRe . Vi, | Eot
Data Ora SC|Ant| m/m|Por
e e -t —_ - =
4,06 07:34:26.4{0K| 01 136
4.06 07:34:235.1|0K| 01 010
1906 Q7:34:50.7 0K 45 174
4.06 07:34:53.1 10K 02 152
4.06 07:35:47.6 | CGK| 0O 014
4.08 DF:30:08.6 0K 05 165
14,06 07:36:32.8|0K| 04 039
14.06 07:38:02.510K] 01 148
#.06 0F:38+%04 .9 1OK| 01 160
4.06 07:38:06.6|0K| 03 005
14.06 07:38:29.9|0K| 03 1569
4.06 07:38:35.6|0K| 05 006
4.060 07:38:39.7|0K] 05 116
4.06 07:38:41.7|0K| 04 066
1406 07:38742.8 0K 0 151
14..06 07:38:45.6 0K (03 104
4,060 07:39:08.3|0K| 02 013
4.06 07:39:59_1|0K]| 01 041
14.06 07:40:25.3|0K] 03 173
4.06 07:40:28 310 01 135
14.06 07240:50.5|0K| 04 037
d.068 07:240:55. 0|0 0O 158
14.068 07:43:29.3{08| 02 |7
14.06 07:44:37.1|0K| 01 056
Por. nesositi 087
Por. nesositi 118
Por. nesositi 048
Por. nesositi 124
Por. nesositi 137
Por. nesositi 076
Por. nesositi .3
Por. nesositi 105
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